
JUDGE FEI ID LEVEL EMAIL Home District Contact No
Mike Butcher  100 494 65 FEI 3* michael.butcher2904@gmail.com Cape Town 083-321 6786
Mike Greeff 100 515 38 FEI 3* mike.e.greeff@gmail.com Cape Town 083-387 2469
Danielle Pienaar 100 499 39 FEI 3* danielle.pienaar1@gmail.com Cape Town 082-936 3604
Sharron Trueb 101 001 60 FEI 2* home@trueb.co.za Cape Town 082-789 2918
Chris Nessling 100 30 871 FEI 1* chris@nessling.co.za Cape Town 076-199 4862

Di Arnold Cand FEI di.arnold3156@gmail.com Stellenbosch 083-638 8608
Wessel Strydom National wstryd@absamail.co.za Stellenbosch 082-532 1416

Mari vd Westhuizen Provincial mari-vdm@mweb.co.za Cape Town 082-554 6285
Shayna Cowley Provincial shaynacowley@gmail.com Cape Town 083-659 5689
Scharleen Keating Provincial charliegirl675@gmail.com Cape Town 076-803 9924
Jaco Vorster Provincial jacovorster7@gmail.com Cape Town 082-977 9490

Karen Renwick-Forster Learner karen@vividaccounting.co.za Cape Town 083-427 4704
Jackie Nicholls Learner accounts@theewater.co.za Overberg 071-406 3789
Sue Klein Learner suek@appletiser.net Overberg 072-542 6241
Ann Bosman  Learner annbosman@mweb.co.za Stellenbosch 082-595 2017

STEWARD FEI ID LEVEL EMAIL CELL
Mike Butcher  100 494 65 FEI Level 2 michael.butcher2904@gmail.com Cape Town 083-321 6786
Mike Greeff 100 515 38 FEI Level 2 mike.e.greeff@gmail.com Cape Town 083-387 2469
Danielle Pienaar 100 499 39 FEI Level 3 danielle.pienaar1@gmail.com Cape Town 082-936 3604
Sharron Trueb 101 001 60 FEI Level 2 home@trueb.co.za Cape Town 082-789 2918
Di Arnold 100 993 21 FEI Level 1 di.arnold3156@gmail.com Stellenbosch 083-638 8608
Mari vd Westhuizen 101 029 20 FEI Level 1 mari-vdm@mweb.co.za Cape Town 082-554 6285
Wayne Thurgood 100 993 28 FEI Level 1 thandekastables@telkomsa.net Cape Town 083-232 6907
Chris Nessling FEI Level 1 chris@nessling.co.za Cape Town 076-199 4862
Scharleen Keating FEI Level 1 charliegirl675@gmail.com Cape Town 076-803 9924

Wessel Strydom Provincial wstryd@absamail.co.za Stellenbosch 082-532 1416
Shayna Cowley Provincial shaynacowley@gmail.com Cape Town 083-659 5689
Penny Lazarus Provincial pjolazarus@gmail.com Stellenbosch 073-448 7435

Karen Renwick-Forster Learner karen@vividaccounting.co.za Cape Town 083-427 4704
Jackie Nicholls Learner accounts@theewater.co.za Overberg 071-406 3789
Sue Klein Learner suek@appletiser.net Overberg 072-542 6241
Ann Bosman  Learner annbosman@mweb.co.za Stellenbosch 082-595 2017

Che de Haaff-Past Candidate Learner chedehaaff@gmail.com Cape Town 078-297 4756
Jade Kirkbride Candidate Learner jade_deacon@live.com Cape Town
Samantha Joubert Candidate Learner samantha.joubert@me.com Stellenbosch 072-576 6490
Michelle Watkinson Candidate Learner michellewatkinson@hotmail.com Cape Town 083-710 0021
Brigette Spaltman Candidate Learner bspaltman@gmail.com Cape Town 083-703 3488
Candice Luddick Candidate Learner ludick@mweb.co.za George
Lance Gibbons Candidate Learner lance@filmeventmedia.co.za Cape Town 082-822 8829
Astrid Muller Candidate Learner astridmuller@gmail.com Cape Town 072-111 1759
Megan Woodrow Candidate Learner megclairewood@gmail.com Plett
Daphne Simond Candidate Learner daphsza@gmail.com Cape Town 0832646536 
Tanya Jane Kerr Candidate Learner tanya.jane.kerr@gmail.com Cape Town 27 72 408 0901 
Moira Pnematicatos Candidate Learner moirap@leisurecorp.co.za Cape Town 082 603 5006
Jennifer Carter Candidate Learner riverwood.jen@gmail.com Cape Town 078 630 4664
Sharon Orpen Candidate Learner sharon@longshadowsfarm.co.za Elgin 083 987 5703
Carrie Kuligin Candidate Learner sharon@longshadowsfarm.co.za Cape Town 066 254 2772
Laura Ebert Candidate Learner laura@greenbuffalo.co.za Cape Town 078 610 8497
Merri Spratley Candidate Learner merri.spratley01@gmail.com Cape Town 071 364 9965
Kelly Hunter Candidate Learner kelly@softraksystems.co.za Cape Town 083-300 8207
Lindi van der Walt Candidate Learner lindivdwalt@gmail.com Cape Town 082 089 2908
Sarah Milton. Candidate Learner equestrian.centre.overstrand@gmail.com; Hermanus 079 773 1003
Dave vd Byl Candidate Learner davevdbyl@gmail.com Cape Town 082 885 7127
Alicia Fourie Candidate Learner finans@kleinovies.co.za Boland 082 648 1525
Jolene Prinsloo Candidate Learner krummelj@gmail.com Boland

Candidate Learner Stewards & Judges


